3i4 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
s e 02-03.07.2021
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 2 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 25?35:;22; 6 1:54.561 12:15:13.892 12 1:54.247 12:26:55.114
1 2:01.638 12:05:38.037 7 1:55.237 12:17:09.129 13 1:54.327 12:28:49.441
2 1:55.004 12:07:33.041 8 1:55.647 12:19:04.776
3 155587 12:09:28.628 9 1:56.637 122101413 Po. 6 - # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi  , >1'at5
4 1:54.410 12:11:23.038 10 1:55.086 12:22:56.499 1 2:04.998 12:05:41.020
s 154223 12:13:17 261 11 1:54.715 12:24:51.214 2 1:58.340 12:07:39.360
6 1:54.142 12:15:11.403 12 1:54.651 12:26:45.865 3 1:56.169 12:09:35.529
7 1:53.996 12:17:05.399 13 1:54.355 12:28:40.220 4 1:58.425 12:11:33.954
8 1:54.788 12:19:00.187 5 1:56.065 12:13:30.019
9 1:54.760 12:20:54.947  Po- 4- #24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 +06.658 6 1:55.701 12:15:25.720
10 1:54.864 12:22:49.811 1 2:01.731 12:05:36.350 7 1:55.956 12:17:21.676
1 pp— I 2 1:55.972 12:07:32.322 8 1:55.579 12:19:17.255
1 1:54.826 12:26:40.045 3 1:58.029 12:09:30.351 9 1:56.293 12:21:13.548
E ppmy— —— 4 1:54.674 12:11:25.025 10 1:55.798 12:23:09.346
5 1:54.857 12:13:19.882 11 1:55.832 12:25:05.178
Po. 2 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 . ggf;;slt 6 1:54.487 12:15:14.369 12 1:57.118 12:27:02.296
1 2:02.272 12:05:41.675 7 1:56.430 12:17:10.799 13 1:56.183 12:28:58.479
5 1.57.218 12:07:38.893 8 1:54.744 12:19:05.543
3 1:54.494 12:09:33.387 9 1:56.619 12:21:02.162  Po. 7 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 Lo
a 1:53.778 12:11:27.165 10 1:55.066 12:22:57.228 1 2:05.412 12:05:42.880
5 1:53.917 12:13:21.082 1 1:54.884 12:24:52.112 2 1:58.326 12:07:41.206
6 1:54.034 12:15:15.116 12 1:55.280 12:26:47.392 3 1:57.041 12:09:38.247
7 1:54.898 12:17:10.014 13 1:55.893 12:28:43.285 4 1:56.163 12:11:34.410
; AT PETyp— 5 2:00.159 12:13:34.569
5 1:56.092 122100850 PO 5-#83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - MiniRS3 107 6 1:56.215 12:15:30.784
= Py py— - 1 2:05.325 12:05:43.063 7 1:55.293 12:17:26.077
1 1:54.526 12:24:49.931 2 2:04.669 12:07:47.732 8 1:55.548 12:19:21.625
- —— T —— 3 1:54.986 12:09:42.718 9 1:55.480 12:21:17.105
13 1:54.829 12:28:39.198 4 1:54.519 12:11:37.237 10 1:55.159 12:23:12.264
5 1:54.165 12:13:31.402 11 1:55.391 12:25:07.655
Po. 3 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini R53 . ggf;ggt 6 1:54.370 12:15:25.772 12 1:55.482 12:27:03.137
1 2:01.816 12:05:38.743 7 1:54.359 12:17:20.131 13 1:55.628 12:28:58.765
2 1:55.362 12:07:34.105 8 1:56.551 12:19:16.682
3 1:55.839 12:09:29.944 9 1:55.359 12:21:12.041
4 1:54.776 12:11:24.720 10 1:54.443 12:23:06.484
5 1.54.611 12:13:19.331 11 1:54.383 12:25:00.867

Fastest lap: 1:53.778
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Super S Cup
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Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

MINI 2 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , 31 05 3 1520 L2
1 2:05.165 12:05:44.228 7 1:55.572 12:17:19.855
2 1:58.058 12:07:42.286 8 1:56.404 12:19:16.259
3 1:57.180 12:09:39.466 9 1:58.478 12:21:14.737
4 1:57.417 12:11:36.883 10 2:25.392 12:23:40.129
5 1:57.311 12:13:34.194 11 1:57.023 12:25:37.152
6 1.57.890 12:15:32.084 12 1:56.628 12:27:33.780
7 1:57.006 12:17:29.090 13 1:57.068 12:29:30.848
8 1:56.257 12:19:25.347
.. Diff. First
9 1:56.094 122121441  Po.11-#96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 +1Lap
10 1:56.692 12:23:18.133 1 2:04.325 12:05:42.231
11 1:56.408 12:25:14.541 2 1:57.162 12:07:39.393
- pp——— S — 3 1:55.822 12:09:35.215
13 1:56.935 12:29:08.236 4 2:46.476 12:12:21.691
5 3:10.725 12:15:32.416
Po. 9 - # 12 STEPIEN G. - Mini R53 ‘o0 6 1:56.174 12:17:28.590
1 2:04.731 12:05:39.975 7 1:55.943 12:19:24.533
2 1.59.467 12:07:39.442 8 1:55.786 12:21:20.319
3 1:58.919 12:09:38.361 9 1:55.924 12:23:16.243
4 2:11.900 12:11:50.261 10 1:55.757 12:25:12.000
5 1:56.970 12:13:47.231 1 1:56.539 12:27:08.539
6 1.56.291 12:15:43.522 12 1:57.218 12:29:05.757
7 1:56.276 12:17:39.798
8 1:55.935 12:19:35.733
9 1:57.222 12:21:32.955
10 1:56.145 12:23:29.100
11 1:55.930 12:25:25.030
12 1:56.029 12:27:21.059
13 1:55.878 12:29:16.937
Po. 10 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 voaan
1 2:05.253 12:05:43.511
2 1:56.032 12:07:39.543
3 1:56.210 12:09:35.753
4 1:56.943 12:11:32.696
5 1:55.779 12:13:28.475
Fastest lap: 1:53.778
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